23/04/2021

https://aapj.bb.com.br/apf-apj-web/index.htm|?v=2.19.3

Visualizagao de arquivos

Agéncia débito: 3414-2
Conta débito:  4216-1

CPF/CNPJ: 94316999/0001-26 ANIGER - CALCADOS, SUPR.E EMPR

Banco:

Agéncia crédito:
Conta crédito:
Favorecido:
Documento empresa:
Data pagamento:
Valor pagamento:
Documento banco:
Data real pagamento:
Valor real pagamento:
Autenticagao:

341

154-

43159-7

LULU COMERCIO DE PRESENTES LTD
1508773164

22/04/2021

126,70
00000890000306285879
22/04/2021

126,70
F48BE0928D5A8D 15

https://aapj.bb.com.br/apf-apj-web/index.html?v=2.19.3

7



